Table S1. Checklist of freshwater fungi in China from 2015-2020.

Species Province Year Refe:ence
JAHNULALES
Aliquandostipitaceae
Ascagilis guttulaspora Guangxi 2017 [1]
Clohesyomyces aquaticus Yunnan 2020 [2]
Jahnula rostrata Yunnan 2020 [2]
KIRSCHSTEINIOTHELIALES
Kirschsteiniotheliaceae
Kirschsteiniothelia aquatica Yunnan 2018 [3]
Kirschsteiniothelia atra Yunnan 2016 [4]
Kirschsteiniothelia cangshanensis Yunnan 2018 [3]
Kirschsteiniothelia fluminicola Yunnan 2018 [3]
Kirschsteiniothelia rostrata Yunnan 2018 [3]
Kirschsteiniothelia submersa Yunnan 2016 [4]
MINUTISPHAERALES
Acrogenosporaceae
Acrogenospora aquatica Yunnan 2020 [5]
Acrogenospora basalicellularispora Yunnan 2020 [5]
Acrogenospora ellipsoidea Yunnan 2020 [5]
Acrogenospora guttulatispora Yunnan 2020 [5]
Acrogenospora obovoidspora Yunnan 2020 [5]
Acrogenospora olivaceospora Yunnan 2020 [5]
Acrogenospora sphaerocephala Yunnan 2020 [5]
Acrogenospora submersa Yunnan 2020 [5]
Acrogenospora subprolata Yunnan 2020 [5]
Acrogenospora verrucispora Yunnan 2020 [5]
Acrogenospora yunnanensis Yunnan 2020 [5]
PLEOSPORALES
Amniculicolaceae
Ammniculicola aquatica Yunnan 2019 [6]
Ammniculicola guttulata Yunnan 2019 [6]
Murispora aquatica Yunnan 2019 [7]
Murispora cicognanii Yunnan 2019 [6]
Murispora fagicola Tibet 2019 [7]
Bambusicolaceae
Bambusicola aquatica Yunnan 2020 [2]
Caryosporaceae
Caryospora aquatica Yunnan 2020 [2]
Corynesporascaceae
Corynespora lignicola Yunnan 2020 [8]
Corynespora submersa Yunnan 2020 [8]
Dictyosporiaceae
Aquadictyospora lignicola Yunnan 2017 [9]
Dictyocheirospora aquatica Yunnan 2016 [10]
Dictyocheirospora garethjonesii Yunnan 2016 [10]
Dictyocheirospora rotunda Yunnan 2016 [10]
Dictyocheirospora tetraploides Yunnan 2018 [11]

Dictyosporium muriformis Yunnan 2020 [8]




Jalapriya pulchra
Pseudodictyosporium wauense
Vikalpa lignicola
Lentitheciaceae
Lentithecium cangshanense
Lentithecium kunmingense
Lindgomycetaceae
Aquimassariosphaeria kunmingensis
Lophiostomataceae
Biappendiculispora japonica
Flabellascoma aquaticum
Flabellascoma fusiforme
Neovaginatispora fuckelii

Pseudocapulatispora longiappendiculata

Sigarispora clavata
Massarinaceae
Helminthosporium aquaticum
Helminthosporium submersum
Helminthosporium velutinum
Melanommataceae
Camposporium appendiculatum
Camposporium appendiculatum
Camposporium multiseptatum
Camposporium multiseptatum
Camposporium pellucidum
Phragmocephala atra
Phragmocephala garethjonesii
Morosphaeriaceae
Aquihelicascus yunnanensis
Helicascus alatus
Neohelicascus aquaticus
Neohelicascus submersus
Neophaeosphaeriaceae
Neophaeosphaeria phragmiticola
Nigrogranaceae
Nigrograna cangshanensis
Occultibambusaceae
Occultibambusa kunmingensis
Occultibambusa pustula
Seriascoma didymosporum
Periconiaceae
Periconia aquatica
Periconia cookei
Periconia minutissima
Periconia pseudobyssoides
Periconia submersa
Phaeoseptaceae
Pleopunctum ellipsoideum
Pleopunctum pseudoellipsoideum
Pleosporaceae
Curvularia eragrostidis

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan

Yunnan
Yunnan

Yunnan

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan

Yunnan

Yunnan

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan

Guizhou
Guizhou

Yunnan

2016
2017
2016

2016
2020

2020

2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019

2016
2018
2016

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2015
2015

2020
2018
2018
2020

2018

2017

2020
2020
2020

2017
2018
2017
2018
2017

2019
2019

2015

[12]

9]
(12]

(21]
[19]
[21]
[19]
[21]

[68]
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Curvularia verruculosa
Roussoellaceae
Neoroussoella bambusae
Neoroussoella leucaenae
Roussoella aquatica
Tetraplosphaeriaceae
Tetraploa aquatica
Tetraploa puzheheiensis
Tetraploa yunnanensis
Torulaceae
Dendryphion aquaticum
Dendryphion fluminicola
Dendryphion nanum
Dendryphion submersum
Neotorula aquatica
Neotorula submersa
Rostriconidium aquaticum
Torula aquatica
Torula fici
Torula ficus
Torula gaodangensis
Torula masonii
TUBEUFIALES
Tubeufiaceae
Berkleasmium aquaticum
Berkleasmium guangxiense
Dematiohelicoma perelegans
Helicoma multiseptatum
Helicomyces chiayiensis
Helicomyces hyalosporus
Helicomyces roseus
Muripulchra aquatica
Neohelicomyces aquaticus
Neohelicomyces dehongensis

Neohelicomyces grandisporus

Neohelicomyces hyalosporus
Neohelicomyces submersus
Neohelicosporium aquaticum

Neohelicosporium guangxiense
Neohelicosporium hyalosporum
Neohelicosporium parvisporum
Neohelicosporium taiwanense
Pseudohelicomyces hyalosporus

Pseudohelicoon subglobosum
Tubeufia aquatica
Tubeufia cylindrothecia
Tubeufia eccentrica
Tubeufia fangchengensi
Tubeufia geniculata
Tubeufia guangxiensis
Tubeufia hechiensis

Yunnan

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan

Guizhou
Yunnan
Yunnan

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Guizhou
Yunnan

Guangxi
Guangxi
Hainan
Guangxi
Taiwan
Guangxi
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Guangxi
Yunnan
Guangxi
Guangxi
Guangxi
Guangxi
Taiwan
Yunnan
Taiwan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Guangxi
Guangxi
Taiwan
Guangxi
Guangxi

2015

2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020

2016
2018
2016
2016
2016
2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2018

2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2020
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2017
2018
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Tubeufia inaequalis
Tubeufia machaerinae
Tubeufia rubra
Tubeufia sympodihylospora
Tubeufia taiwanensis
Tubeufia xylophila
EUROTIOMYCETES
CHAETOTHYRIALES
Herpotrichiellaceae
Minimelanolocus aquaticus
Minimelanolocus asiaticus
Minimelanolocus curvatus
Minimelanolocus melanicus
Minimelanolocus obscuru
Minimelanolocus yunnanensis
SORDARIOMYCETES
AMPHISPHAERIALES
Apiosporaceae
Arthrinium aquaticum
Sporocadaceae
Seiridium aquaticum
ATRACTOSPORALES
Atractosporaceae
Atractospora aquatica
BARBATOSPHAERIALES
Barbatosphaeriaceae
Barbatosphaeria lignicola
CHAETOSPHAERIALES
Chaetosphaeriaceae
Brunneodinemasporium jonesii
Chaetosphaeria aquatica
Chaetosphaeria catenulata
Chaetosphaeria cubensis
Chaetosphaeria guttulata
Chaetosphaeria myriocarpa
Chaetosphaeria submersa
Chloridium gonytrichii
Codinaea yunnanensis
Dictyochaeta cangshanensis
Dictyochaeta ellipsoidea
Dictyochaeta lignicola
Dictyochaeta submersa
Nawawia oviformis
Sporoschisma aquaticum
Sporoschisma hemipsila
Sporoschisma juvenile
Sporoschisma mirabile
Sporoschisma nigroseptatum
Sporoschisma phaeocentri
Sporoschisma taitense
Tainosphaeria jonesii

Guangxi
Guangxi
Guangxi
Guangxi
Taiwan
Guangxi

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan

Yunnan

Yunnan

Yunnan

Yunnan

Guangxi
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Sichuan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Guangxi

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016

2019

2019

2019

2019

2016
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2016
2016
2016
2019
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
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Tainosphaeria lunata
CONIOCHAETALES
Cordanaceae
Cordana aquatica
Cordana lignicola
Cordana terrestris
CONIOSCYPHALES
Conioscyphaceae
Conioscypha verrucosa
Conioscypha aquatica
Conioscypha submersa

DIAPORTHOMYCETIDAE families incertae sedis

Acrodictyaceae
Acrodictys fluminicola
Junewangiaceae
Dictyosporella hydei
Junewangia aquatica
Sporidesmiella aquatica
Sporidesmiella hyalosperma
Sporidesmiella novae-zelandiae
Wongia aquatica
Pseudostanjehughesiaceae
Pseudostanjehughesia lignicola
Rhamphoriaceae
Rhodoveronaea aquatica
DISTOSEPTISPORALES
Aquapteridosporaceae
Aquapteridospora fusiformis
Distoseptisporaceae
Distoseptispora aquatica
Distoseptispora cangshanensis
Distoseptispora fluminicola
Distoseptispora obpyriformis
Distoseptispora rostrata
Distoseptispora submersa
Distoseptispora suoluoensis
GLOMERELLALES
Reticulascaceae
Cylindrotrichum clavatum
Cylindrotrichum gorii
Cylindrotrichum submersum
Kylindria aquatica
Kylindria chinensis
HYPOCREALES
Nectriaceae
Aquanectria jacinthicolor
Aquanectria penicillioides
Chaetopsina beijingensis
Cosmospora aquatica
Cosmosporella olivacea
Fusicolla aquaeductuum

Yunnan

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan

Guizhou
Yunnan
Yunnan

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan

Yunnan

Yunnan

Yunnan

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Guizhou

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Xinjiang
Xinjiang

2019

2019
2019
2019

2020
2019
2019

2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019

2019

2019

2016
2018
2016
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2019
2018
2018

2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
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Mariannaea chlamydospora
Mariannaea cinerea
Mariannaea fusiformis
Mariannaea fusiformis
Mariannaea lignicola
Mariannaea samuelsii
Mariannaea superimposita
Paracremonium binnewijzendii
Stachybotrys chartarum
Stachybotrys chlorohalonata

SORDARIOMYCETES incertae sedis

Pseudoconlarium punctiforme
Ceratosphaeriaceae
Ceratosphaeria aquatica
Magnaporthaceae
Aquafiliformis lignicola
MYRMECRIDIALES
Myrmecridiaceae
Myrmecridium aquaticum
Neomyrmecridium guizhouense
PLEUROTHECIALES
Pleurotheciaceae
Pleurothecium pulneyense
Pleurothecium recurvatum
Phaeoisaria clematidis
Phaeoisaria guttulata
Pleurotheciella uniseptata
Sterigmatobotrys uniseptata
Phaeoisaria aquatica
Pleurotheciella aquatica
Pleurotheciella fusiformis
Pleurotheciella guttulata
Pleurotheciella lunata
Pleurotheciella saprophytica
Pleurotheciella submersa
Pleurothecium aquaticum
PSEUDODACTYLARIALES
Pseudodactylariaceae
Pseudodactylaria fusiformis
Savoryellales
Savoryellaceae
Dematiosporium aquaticum
SORDARIALES
Chaetomiaceae
Chaetomium globosum
Lasiosphaeriaceae
Apiosordaria hamata
Cercophora caudata

Hubei
Yunnan
Hubei
Hubei
Jiangxi
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan

Guizhou
Yunnan

Yunnan

Yunnan
Guizhou

Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Guizhou
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan
Yunnan

Guizhou

Yunnan

Yunnan

Hubei
Yunnan

SORDARIALES genera incertae sedis

Cuspidatispora xiphiago
SPORIDESMIALES

Yunnan

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2020

2019

2019

2019
2020

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2020

2018

2019

2016
2019

2019
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Sporidesmium cangshanense Yunnan 2016

Sporidesmium fluminicola Yunnan 2016 [4]
Sporidesmium submersum Yunnan 2016 [4]
Sporidesmium dulongense Yunnan 2020 [6]
Sporidesmium guizhouense Yunnan 2018 [50]
Sporidesmium lageniforme Yunnan 2019 [36]
Sporidesmium lignicola Yunnan 2019 [36]
TOGNINIALES
Togniniaceae
Phaeoacremonium ovale Yunnan 2018 [51]
XENOSPADICOIDALES
Xenospadicoidaceae
Neospadicoides aquatica Yunnan 2019 [36]
Neospadicoides lignicola Yunnan 2019 [36]
Neospadicoides yunnanensis Yunnan 2019 [36]
Neospadicoides yunnanensis Yunnan 2019 [36]
XYLARIALES
Hypoxylaceae
Hypoxylon lignicola Yunnan 2019 [36]
ASCOMYCOTA incertae sedis
Phaeomonilia aquatica Jiangxi 2018 [52]
Xylohyphopsis aquatica Jiangxi 2016 [53]
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